

THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD.
JANAPATH, BHOINAGAR, BHUBANESWAR - 22
[Electrical Division]
Ph: 0674-2541545, 2542921, Fax: 0674-2541543
E-mail :- pmelectricalophwc2025@gmail.com, Website: www.ophwc.com /www.ophwc.nic.in

PRICE BID FOR THE WORK UNDER SL. NO :- 03 AS PER IFB

NAME OF THE WORK :- SHIFTING AND RECONSTRUCTION OF 11 K.V & L.T LINE AT 4-F TYPE QUARTERS, BHAWANIPATNA FIRE STATION IN THE DISTRICT OF KALAHANDI.

BID REF NO :- 29/PM/ELECT/OPHWC/2025-26

NAME & ADDRESS OF THE FIRM	
---------------------------------------	--

SCHEDULE OF WORKS

Sl. No.	Description of work	Unit	Qty.	Estimated Cost in Rs.	
				RATE IN RS.	AMOUNT IN RS.
1	11 Mtr. Long 150x150 mm GI Joist Pole(34.6 Kg/Mtr.)	No	1	40533.90	40,533.90
2	8 Mtr. Long 200 KG PSC Pole(including 3 Nos. of stud pole)	No	9	2840.00	25,560.00
3	Acessories for 11 KV Pin Point	No	1	2913.84	2,913.84
4	LT 3 Ph 5 W LT Line with 50 Sq. mm AB Cable.	Km	0.162	269151.06	43,602.47
A	TOTAL MATERIAL COST IN RS				112,610.21
B	Stock,storage and insurance (@3% on A)				3,378.31
C	TOTAL RS.				115,988.52
D	T&P @ 2% of C				2,319.77
E	Contingency @ 3% of C				3,479.66
F	Transportation @ 7.5% of C				8,699.14
G	Erection charges of Joist Pole and Transformer @ 5%				2,087.50
H	Erection charges of PSc Pole@ 20%				5,265.36
I	Erection charges for other materials@ 10%				4,791.18
	Total Rs.Part-A				142,631.12
5	Padding and Concreting materials for support	No	10	2963.10	29,631.00
	Total Rs.Part-B				29,631.00
	TOTAL RS.				172,262.12
	Cess @1%				1,722.62

	Total Estimated Cost				173,984.74
	Total Estimated Cost in Figures				173,985.00
EXCESS <input type="checkbox"/>	LESS <input type="checkbox"/> (Please Tick)	In Figure _____ % In word _____ %			
Quoted Amount in Figure					
Quoted Amount in word					

N:B- The Estimated cost is exclusive of GST .

Signature of Tenderer with seal

Sd/-
Asst. Project Manager (Elect)

Sd/-
Dy. Manager (Elect)

Sd/-
Project Manager (Elect)